VYDEHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES AND
RESEARCH CENTRE

DEPERTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY

Novembeey
UG MONTHLY TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR MONTH OF NOMBER 2021

DATE DAY 9- 10.am 10- 11.00 noon | 11.15-12.15 | 12.15-1.15 pm | 1.45- 4.00 pm
noon
. daan MONDRY Howripay
2-11-2021 Batch B
TuespAY Ergography
Radhika
Tutor
3-11-21 Wednesda Section A Section B Batch D
y CNS Reproductive | Ergography
Dr System Dr Bindu
Shankarapp | Shabina Asst Prof
a Asst Prof
Prof &
HOD
4-11-21 Thursday Section B Section A Batch A
Reproductiv | CNS Ergography
e System Dr Dr Bindu
Shabina Shankarappa Asst Prof
Asst Prof Prof' & HOD
5-11-2021 Friday Holiday
6-11-2021 Saturday Holiday
7-11-2021 Sunday Holiday
8-11-2021 Monday Section B Section A Batch C
CNS Reproductive | Ergography
Dr System Dr Bindu
Shankarapp | Shabina Asst Prof
a Asst Prof
Prof &
HOD
Batch B
9-11-2021 Tuesday Ergography
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Radhika

Tutor
Section A Section B Batch D
10-11-2021 | Wednesda Reproductiv | CNS Ergography
y e System Dr Dr Bindu
Shabina Shankarappa Asst Prof
Asst Prof Prof & HOD
Section B Section A Batch A
11-11-2021 | Thursday Reproductiv | Special Senses | Ergography
e System Dr Bindu Dr Bindu
Shabina Asst Prof Asst Prof
Asst Prof
12-11-2021 | Friday Section A Section B Section A
CNS Special Senses | CNS
Dr Dr Bindu Dr Shankarappa
Shankarapp | Asst Prof Prof & HOD.
a
Prof & Section B
HOD Reproductive System
Shabina
Asst Prof
13-11-2021 | Saturday
Sunday
14-11-2021
15-11-2021 | Monday Section B Section A Batch C
CNS Reproductive | Motor system
Dr System examination
Shankarapp | Shabina Prathyusha
a Asst Prof Asst prof
Prof &
HOD
16-11-2021 Batch B
Tuesday Motor system
examination
Radhika
Tutor
17-11-2021 | Wednes Section A Section B Batch D
day Reproductiv | CNS Motor system
e System Dr examination
Slogy
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Shabina Shankarappa Prathyusha
Asst Prof Prof & HOD Asst prof
18-11-21 Thursday Section B Section A Batch A
Special Reproductive | Motor system
Senses System examination
Dr Bindu Shabina Radhika
Asst Prof Asst Prof Tutor
19-11-21 Friday Section B Section A Section A
CNS Reproductive | Special senses
Dr System Dr Bindu
Shankarapp | Shabina Asst prof
a Asst Prof
Prof & Section B
HOD Reproductive System
Shabina
Asst Prof
20-11-21 Saturday
21-11-21 Sunday
22-11-21 Monday Section A Batch C
CNS Reflexes
Dr Radhika
Shankarappa Tutor
Prof & HOD
23-11-21 Tuesday Batch B
Reflexes
Prathyusha
Asst Prof
24-11-21 Section A Section B Batch D
Wednesda CNS Reproductive | Reflexes
y Dr System Radhika
Shankarapp | Shabina Tutor
a Asst Prof
Prof &
HOD
25-11-21 Section B Section A Batch A
Thursday CNS Reflexes
Dr Special Senses | Prathyusha
Shankarapp | Dr Bindu Asst Prof
a Asst Prof
Prof &

HOD
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26-11-21 Friday Section A Section B
Special CNS
Senses Dr Shankarappa
Dr Bindu Prof & HOD
Asst Prof
Section B
Reproductive System
Shabina
Asst Prof
27-11-21
Saturday
28-11-21 Sunday Holiday
29-11-21 Monday Section B Section A Batch C
Special CNS Cranial Nerve
Senses Dr Examination
Dr Bindu Shankarappa Prathyusha
Asst Prof Prof & HOD Asst Prof
30-11-21 Batch B
Tuesday Cranial Nerve
Examination
Prathyusha
Asst Prof
rreg. HOD
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